
Part No. Power Input Voltage Luminous Luminous 
Efficacy

CCT Viewing 
Angle

Ra PF Warranty

AC120-347V
7000lm
7000lm
7000lm

140lm/W >0.9
VP-TPL3-8FT70W-TP

VP-TPL3-8FT70W-TCP-MS

Features

>80120°
3500K 
4000K 
5000K

5 Years

Introducing the Vapor Tight: The LED Vapor Tight fixture, rated for wet locations, offers a durable and versatile lighting 
solution suitable for a wide range of indoor and outdoor environments. Its robust construction ensures durability and 
reliability, making it ideal for areas exposed to moisture, dust, and harsh weather conditions. With selectable wattage 
options of 3500W, 4000W, and 5000W, along with a luminous efficacy of 140 lumens per watt (lm/W), this fixture 
provides high-efficiency lighting that can be customized to meet specific brightness levels and energy consumption 
preferences. Whether used in parking garages, industrial facilities, car washes, or outdoor walkways, the Vapor Tight 
delivers reliable performance, energy efficiency, and versatility—making it an essential component of any lighting project.
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• Universal Voltage: 120-277V or 120-347
• ETL Universa
• IP66, IK08, and 850° glow wire test requirement.
• 5-year warranty.

VAPOR TIGHT 8FT.

70W
70W
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